Pressure Sensors
Fixed Output, Amplified
Calibrated with Ratiometric Output Voltage
XCA Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Precise Temperature
Compensation

on 50% Recycled Paper
008051-2-EN  IL50 GLO   0801   Printed in USA Copyright  1997- 2001 by Honeywell Data Instruments Inc. All rights reserved. www.honeywell.com/sensing
XCA SERIES ORDER GUIDE
(Not all product combinations are released.)
10 in H2O
01, 05, 15, 30, 60, 100, 150 psi
N - Plastic
L - Low Pressure (in H2O)
No Character - Indicates Pressure (psi)
XCA - compensated and calibrated, mV
Series
XCA L 4 01
Pressure Reference1
G - Gage
D - Differential
A - Absolute > 5 psi
 Pressure Measurement
Output Voltage
ND
Pressure Reference
4 - Calibrated 4.0 Volt Output
5 - Calibrated 5.0 Volt Output
Package Type
NOTE 1: The 10 in H2O and 1 psi range exhibit a slight sensitivity to change in position (gravity sensitivity).